Position

Warehouse Supervisor
Lead Warehouse/Supp.
Warehouse/Support Se
Warehouse/Support Se

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Department Total Wages

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

$72,396
$59,124
$53,473
$49,439

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,456
$25,994
$23,314
$24,397



