Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Warehouse Supervisor		Rialto Unified	Warehouse	\$72,396	\$26,456
Lead Warehouse/Supp.		Rialto Unified	Warehouse	\$59,124	\$25,994
Warehouse/Support Se		Rialto Unified	Warehouse	\$53,473	\$23,314
Warehouse/Support Se		Rialto Unified	Warehouse	\$49,439	\$24,397